STNAMNDISSA XCB			DO NOT USE FOR	R TRADEMARKS
	PA	100929383		
	COMMISSIONER OF F	CUMENTS OR COPY THE	REOF.	
	ING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S			
1. ISHII, Atsujiro	114 17111 (125) (1155) di 1515(5	2. MIYAUCHI, Yuji	(010)	
3.		4.	/ 01/2/N	
5.		6.	000	
7.		8.	」 DEC 15 1998 G	
	OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) A	1	TADEMARK OFF	
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIG	NEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST:		ADEMARI	
NAME: OLYMPUS OP	TICAL CO. LTD.			
ADDRESS: 43-2, Hataç	gaya 2-chome, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo	,151-0072 Japan		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)	& ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED?	□YES ⊠NO		
	EYANCE (DOCUMENT):			
(Submit herewith on	ly one document for recordation—	-multiple copies of same Assi	gnment signed by different	inventors is one
document)		T INTEREST	3 DAWE 11 1 1 100	
⊠ASSIGNMENT C	PF ⊠WHOLE □PAR	T INTEREST EXEC 26, 1	C. DATE: N ovember 4, 1996 998	8 and October
☐CHANGE OF NA	ME VERIFIED TRANSLA	TION		1
SECURITY	MERGER OTH		- Ast - Ast -	
			TEO ON BEOLABATION AS	115
	ON THE DECLARATION IF FILE		TES ON DECLARATION AT	ND
	SEE ATTY!) November 4, 1998 a			
	AT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDIT			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)	M# 1≈ INVENT	OR B. PATENT NO(S)	M# 1¤	INVENTOR
series code/serial	if not in ite			not in item 1
no				not in item 1
no 09/172,263	256389			not in item 1
no 09/172,263 5. Name & Address of		6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS <u>1</u> + PA	DLVED:	not in item 1
no 09/172,263 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume	256389 Party to Whom Correspondence ent Should be Mailed:	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS <u>1</u> + PA	DLVED: ATS = TOTAL	<u>1</u>
no 09/172,263 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S	256389 Party to Whom Correspondence ent Should be Mailed:	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS <u>1</u> + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE	DLVED: ATS = TOTAL EE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)	<u>1</u>
no 09/172,263 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S Intellectual Property G	256389 Party to Whom Correspondence ent Should be Mailed: Sutro LLP	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS <u>1</u> + PA	DLVED: ATS = TOTAL EE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)	<u>1</u>
no 09/172,263 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S Intellectual Property C 1100 NEW YORK AVE	256389 Party to Whom Correspondence ent Should be Mailed: Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W.	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS <u>1</u> + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE	DLVED: ATS = TOTAL EE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)	<u>1</u>
no 09/172,263 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S Intellectual Property C 1100 NEW YORK AVEI NINTH FLOOR, EAST	256389 Party to Whom Correspondence ent Should be Mailed: Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. FOWER	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS <u>1</u> + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE	DLVED: ATS = TOTAL EE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)	<u>1</u>
no 09/172,263 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S Intellectual Property O 1100 NEW YORK AVE NINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 2	256389 Party to Whom Correspondence ent Should be Mailed: Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. FOWER	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS <u>1</u> + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE ABOVE TOTAL :	DLVED: ATS = TOTAL EE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) x \$40 = \$40	<u>1</u>
no 09/172,263 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S Intellectual Property C 1100 NEW YORK AVEI NINTH FLOOR, EAST	256389 Party to Whom Correspondence ent Should be Mailed: Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. FOWER	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE ABOVE TOTAL 2	DLVED: ATS = TOTAL EE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) \$\frac{4}{5}\$ \$40 = \$40	1 CHARGE
no 09/172,263 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & SIntellectual Property Control NEW YORK AVEININTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT:	256389 Party to Whom Correspondence ent Should be Mailed: Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 20005-3918	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE ABOVE TOTAL:	DLVED: ATS = TOTAL EE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) \$\cdot \\$40 = \\$40 MISSING OR INADEQUATE TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUM	1 CHARGE IBER: 03-3975
no 09/172,263 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & SIntellectual Property Control NEW YORK AVEININTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 256389	256389 Party to Whom Correspondence ent Should be Mailed: Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 2005-3918 OL76398N-US	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE ABOVE TOTAL :	DLVED: ATS = TOTAL EE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) \$\footnote{4}\$ \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUATE TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUM D	1 CHARGE 1BER: 03-3975 256389
no 09/172,263 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & SIntellectual Property Control NEW YORK AVEININTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT:	256389 Party to Whom Correspondence ent Should be Mailed: Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 20005-3918	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE ABOVE TOTAL:	DLVED: ATS = TOTAL EE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) \$\(\\$40 = \\$40 \) MISSING OR INADEQUATE TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUM \$\(\) 9523 CLIENT NO.	1 CHARGE IBER: 03-3975 256389 MATTER NO.
no 09/172,263 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & SIntellectual Property Control NEW YORK AVEININTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 256389	256389 Party to Whom Correspondence ent Should be Mailed: Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 2005-3918 OL76398N-US	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE ABOVE TOTAL :	DLVED: ATS = TOTAL EE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) C \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUATE TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUM D 9523 CLIENT NO.	1 CHARGE MBER: 03-3975 256389 MATTER NO.
no 09/172,263 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & SIntellectual Property Control of the New York Avel NINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 256389 MATTER NO.	256389 Party to Whom Correspondence ent Should be Mailed: Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 2005-3918 OL76398N-US CLIENT REF.	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE ABOVE TOTAL :	DLVED: ATS = TOTAL EE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) \$\(\\$40 = \\$40 \) MISSING OR INADEQUATE TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUM \$\(\) 9523 CLIENT NO.	1 CHARGE MBER: 03-3975 256389 MATTER NO.
no 09/172,263 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & SIntellectual Property Concerning Docume 1100 NEW YORK AVEININTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 256389 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND 3	256389 Party to Whom Correspondence ent Should be Mailed: Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. FOWER 2005-3918 OL76398N-US CLIENT REF.	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE ABOVE TOTAL: 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required	DLVED: ATS = TOTAL EE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) C \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUATE TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUM D 9523 CLIENT NO.	1 CHARGE IBER: 03-3975 256389 MATTER NO.
no 09/172,263 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & SIntellectual Property Of 1100 NEW YORK AVEININTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 256389 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND STO the best of my kr	256389 Party to Whom Correspondence ent Should be Mailed: Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 OL76398N-US CLIENT REF. SIGNATURE. howledge and belief, the foregoing	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE ABOVE TOTAL: 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required	DLVED: ATS = TOTAL EE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) C \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUATE TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUM D 9523 CLIENT NO.	1 CHARGE IBER: 03-3975 256389 MATTER NO.
no 09/172,263 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & SIntellectual Property Control of the New York Avel NINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 256389 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND	256389 Party to Whom Correspondence ent Should be Mailed: Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 OL76398N-US CLIENT REF. SIGNATURE. howledge and belief, the foregoing	6. NUMBER INVO	DLVED: ATS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 581) \$\(\\$40 = \\$40 \) MISSING OR INADEQUATE TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUM D	1 CHARGE IBER: 03-3975 256389 MATTER NO.
no 09/172,263 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & SIntellectual Property Of 1100 NEW YORK AVEININTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 256389 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND STO the best of my kr	256389 Party to Whom Correspondence ent Should be Mailed: Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 OL76398N-US CLIENT REF. SIGNATURE. howledge and belief, the foregoing	6. NUMBER INVO	DLVED: ATS = TOTAL EE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) \$ \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUATE TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUM D 9523 CLIENT NO. Ct and any attached copy is pages including this \$	1 CHARGE MBER: 03-3975 256389 MATTER NO.
no 09/172,263 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & SIntellectual Property Of 1100 NEW YORK AVEININTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 256389 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND STO the best of my kr	256389 Party to Whom Correspondence ent Should be Mailed: Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 OL76398N-US CLIENT REF. SIGNATURE. howledge and belief, the foregoing	6. NUMBER INVO	DLVED: ATS = TOTAL EE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) \$ \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUATE TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUM D 9523 CLIENT NO. Ct and any attached copy is pages including this \$	1 CHARGE IBER: 03-3975 256389 MATTER NO.
no 09/172,263 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & SIntellectual Property Of 1100 NEW YORK AVEININTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 256389 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND STO the best of my kr	256389 Party to Whom Correspondence ent Should be Mailed: Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 OL76398N-US CLIENT REF. SIGNATURE. howledge and belief, the foregoing	6. NUMBER INVO	DLVED: ATS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 581) C \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUATE TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUM D 9523 CLIENT NO. Ct and any attached copy is pages including this ments and document ver sheet)	1 CHARGE MBER: 03-3975 256389 MATTER NO.
no 09/172,263 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & SIntellectual Property Of 1100 NEW YORK AVEININTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 256389 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND STO the best of my kr	256389 Party to Whom Correspondence ent Should be Mailed: Sutro LLP Siroup NUE, N.W. TOWER 2005-3918 OL76398N-US CLIENT REF. SIGNATURE. howledge and belief, the foregoing int.	6. NUMBER INVO	DLVED: ATS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 581) C \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUATE TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUM D 9523 CLIENT NO. Ct and any attached copy is pages including this ments and document ver sheet)	1 CHARGE MBER: 03-3975 256389 MATTER NO.
9. STATEMENT AND To the best of my kr the original docume	256389 Party to Whom Correspondence ent Should be Mailed: Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 20005-3918 OL76398N-US CLIENT REF. SIGNATURE. Towledge and belief, the foregoing int.	6. NUMBER INVO	DLVED: ATS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 581) C \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUATE TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUM D 9523 CLIENT NO. Ct and any attached copy is pages including this ments and document ver sheet)	1 CHARGE MBER: 03-3975 256389 MATTER NO.
9. STATEMENT AND STO the best of my kr the original docume.	256389 Party to Whom Correspondence ent Should be Mailed: Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 20005-3918 OL76398N-US CLIENT REF. SIGNATURE. Towledge and belief, the foregoing int.	6. NUMBER INVO	DLVED: ATS = TOTAL EE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) C \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUATE TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUM D 9523 CLIENT NO. Ct and any attached comy is pages including this ments and document ver sheet)	1 CHARGE IBER: 03-3975 256389 MATTER NO.
9. STATEMENT AND STO the best of my kr the original docume. Pills 256389 Attorney: G. Lloyd K. Reg. No. 109/172,263 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume. Pillsbury Madison & S. Intellectual Property G. 1100 NEW YORK AVEININGTHER NO. PILLS 256389 MATTER NO. G. Lloyd K. Reg. No. 17698	256389 Party to Whom Correspondence ent Should be Mailed: Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 20005-3918 OL76398N-US CLIENT REF. SIGNATURE. howledge and belief, the foregoing ent. Signature night	6. NUMBER INVO	DLVED: ATS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 581) C \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUATE TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUM D 9523 CLIENT NO. Ct and any attached copy is pages including this ments and document ver sheet) ER 15, 1998	1 CHARGE IBER: 03-3975 256389 MATTER NO.
9. STATEMENT AND STO the best of my kr the original docume.	256389 Party to Whom Correspondence ent Should be Mailed: Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 20005-3918 OL76398N-US CLIENT REF. SIGNATURE. Towledge and belief, the foregoing int.	6. NUMBER INVO	DLVED: ATS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 581) SMISSING OR INADEQUATE TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUM D 9523 CLIENT NO. Ct and any attached copy is pages including this ments and document ver sheet) ER 15, 1998 822-0944	1 CHARGE MBER: 03-3975 256389 MATTER NO.

REEL: 9653 FRAME: 0943

PATENT

Please return signed/recorded to: Cushman Darby & Cushman Ninth Floor 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

For Inventions made outside USA

executed with application

Atty. Dkt. 250389 / OL/6398N-US

M# / Client Ref.

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

ASSIGNMENT

		- CO. G. C.	
	In considerati valuable conside	on of the sum of To	en Dollars (\$10.00) and other good a of the undersigned, to wit:
	(1) Atsujiro		(4)
Insert Name(s) of inventors	(2) Yuji MIYA	UCHI	(5)
of urremors	(3)		[] x box if continued on page
	undersigned who transfer(s) unto:	at the request of,	are hereby acknowledged by the hereby sell(s), assign(s) and
	<u>OLYMPUS</u>	OPTICAL CO.	LTD. of 43-2.
Insert Name(s) of Assignee(s)	Hatagaya JAPAN	2-Chome, Si	hibuya-Ku, TOKYO 151-0072
and Address (es)			
`	and all application	ns including any ar	ined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention and all divisions, continuations, substit ng patents, known as
Title of Invention		ZOOM LENS	SYSTEM
NOTE->->-> (A) (Complete line (B) A, B and/or C) (C) NOTE:->->	of the United State [] on in U.S. Appin No. AND the States Commission to the said ASSIG and legal represe that the attorneys behalf of said ASSIG AND the papers for ASSIG deemed essential and to the invention The under of the above additional in the under the said ASSIG deemed essential and to the invention of the above additional in U.S. AND the papers for ASSIG deemed essential and to the inventional in the under the above additional in U.S. AND the papers for ASSIG deemed essential and to the inventional in the under	undersigned hereboner of Patents and iNEE, for its interestatives; the undersigned herebonesigned herebonesignesignesignesignesignesignesignesig	application shall hereafter act on y agree(s) to testify and execute any s, assigns and legal representatives, ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title ired. The chorize(s) Cushman, Darby & Cushman any further identification necessary
INVENTOR(S) I) Utaujiro (Name: Atsujiro)	Ishii 1	<u>VOV. 4 , 1998</u>	<u>WITNESS(ES)</u> Zabami uli Koyama Takami chi KOYAMA
2) Yuji Miyane Name: Yuji MIYAU	4	Oct 26, 1998	Jakamichi Koyama Takamichi KOYAMA
3) Name:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	**************************************
4) Name:			
5)			
Name:			
IF ADDITIONAL INVI	ENTORS, check box	[] and continue of	on page 2

CDC-114 10/92

RECORDED: 12/15/1998

PATENT REEL: 9653 FRAME: 0944